
 

University of Kalyani 

Department of Controller of Examinations 
 

Programme for M.Sc 2
nd

 & 4
th

 Examination, 2023 in  

Environmental Science 

Venue: Department of Environmental Science 

Date Day Paper Theory/ 

Practical 

Time 
* 

2
nd

 Sem 4
th

 Sem 

29-08-2023 Tuesday COR205 DSE402a 

T
h

eo
ry

 

(L
) 

12 noon to 2:30 pm 
31-08-2023 Thursday COR206 DSE403a 

01-09-2023 Friday COR207 DSE404a 

04-09-2023 Monday COR208 DSE405a 

05-09-2023 Tuesday COR205 DSE405a 

P
ra

ct
ic

a
l(

P
) 

11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

07-09-2023 Thursday COR206 DSE403a 

08-09-2023 Friday COR207 DSE404a 

11-09-2023 Monday COR208 DSE402a 

12-09-2023 Tuesday 
----- 

Project 

/Dissertation 13-09-2023 Wednesday 

20-09-2023 Wednesday 
GES 

(CBCS) 
----- Theory (L) 

As decided by the 

competent authority of 

the University 

      Submission of Examination Forms & Fees:- 

Without Late Fee:- 21-08-2023, With Late Fee:- 22-08-2023 . 

     Date – 10-08-2023                      

        Sd/- 

                                                                               Controller of Examinations 
Copy to : 

1. The Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, K.U. 

2. The Hon’ble Pro-Vice-Chancellor, K.U. 

3. The Head, Department of Environmental Science, K.U. 

4. The Registrar, K.U. 

5. The Finance Officer, K.U. 

6. The Cash Section, K.U. 

7. The University Engineer, K.U. 

8. In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K.U. 

9. The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website. 

This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 21-09-2023.                                               
     

                                                                                 
Controller of Examinations 


